Environment & Sustainability Standing Select Programme of Work 2005-2006

Pre-Agenda

5/19

13/10

23/11

9/1

2712

5/4

22/5

5/7

Select Committee

19/9

31/10

12/12

30/1

13/3

24/4

12/6

2417

Purpose of the
Report

General

Review of BBC Programme Information
(SC)

Transportation

Development of LTP2 (SC) Information
School Travel Plans* (PS) Review

Concessionary Fares (MH)

To monitor the
interim scheme

Highways

Review of Road Accident Overview of
Reductions in Notts (PRR) policy & work
Street Lighting Performance Monitoring
(GW)

Decriminalisation of Parking / Progress
Residents’ Parking (PRR)

Risk Management Strategy for Information
Highways (JH)

Waste Management

Implementation of Waste Information

Management Contracts (MLT)

BV Review of Waste
Implementation** (MLT)

Rights of Way

Policy for Motorised Vehicle Use
on RoW Network (SJ)

For Comment

Modification Orders (SJ)

Information &
Review

Sustainability

Review of Carbon Management
(NB)

Policy Review

Woodheat Programme (NB)

Progress

*  Working Group: Clirs Taylor, Napier, Dobson, Wakefield and Phil Rankin
** Date of final report to be determined



Environment & Sustainability Standing Select Programme of Work 2005-2006

Work Completed/Reports Received

Highways

BV Review of Highway Services Implementation
Condition of Roads

Traffic Calming Study

Waste Management
Household Waste Arisings

Rights of Way
Rights of Way Issues — overview

Sustainability
Nottinghamshire County Council’s Policy on Sustainability

Env&Sus Select Cttee Work Programme 2005-2006 V2



