Environment & Sustainability Standing Select Programme of Work 2005-2006

Pre-Agenda		5//9	13/10	23/11	9/1	27/2	5/4	22/5	5/7
Select Committee		19/9	31/10	12/12	30/1	13/3	24/4	12/6	24/7
	Purpose of the Report								
General									
Review of BBC Programme (SC)	Information								
Transportation									
Development of LTP2 (SC)	Information								
School Travel Plans* (PS)	Review								
Concessionary Fares (MH)	To monitor the interim scheme								
Highways									
Review of Road Accident Reductions in Notts (PRR)	Overview of policy & work								
Street Lighting Performance (GW)	Monitoring								
Decriminalisation of Parking / Residents' Parking (PRR)	Progress								
Risk Management Strategy for Highways (JH)	Information								
Waste Management									
Implementation of Waste Management Contracts (MLT)	Information								
BV Review of Waste Implementation** (MLT)									
Rights of Way									
Policy for Motorised Vehicle Use on RoW Network (SJ)	For Comment								
Modification Orders (SJ)	Information & Review								
Sustainability									
Review of Carbon Management (NB)	Policy Review								
Woodheat Programme (NB)	Progress								

* Working Group: Cllrs Taylor, Napier, Dobson, Wakefield and Phil Rankin
** Date of final report to be determined

Environment & Sustainability Standing Select Programme of Work 2005-2006

Work Completed/Reports Received

Highways BV Review of Highway Services Implementation Condition of Roads Traffic Calming Study

Waste Management Household Waste Arisings

Rights of Way Rights of Way Issues – overview

Sustainability

Nottinghamshire County Council's Policy on Sustainability

Env&Sus Select Cttee Work Programme 2005-2006 V2